
Calendar for 2021

Tues 12th Jan Riverton

Thurs 28th Jan Queens Park

Thurs 11th Feb Green Acres

Tues 23rd Feb Wyndham

Tues 9th March Winton

Wed 24th March Mataura

Tues 6th April Green Acres

Tues 20th April Gore

Tues  4th May Riverton

Tues 18th May Wyndham

Wed 2nd June Queens Park

Tues 15th June Winton

Tues 29th June Green Acres

Tues 13th July Gore

Wed 28th July Queens Park

Tues 10th Aug Riverton

Tues 24th Aug Wyndham

Tues 7th Sept Winton

Wed 22nd Sept Queens Park

Tues 5th Oct Green Acres

Tues 19th Oct Winton

Wed 3rd Nov Queens Park

Thurs 18th Nov Mataura

Tues 30th Nov Riverton Xmas Hamper

Thurs 16th Dec Green Acres








